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BECOMING A FASHION DESIGNER
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CARR AND LATHAM'S TECHNOLOGY OF CLOTHING
MANUFACTURE 4E

COMPUTER-AIDED PATTERN DESIGN & PRODUCT
DEVELOPMENT

COOKLIN'S GARMENT TECHNOLOGY FOR FASHION
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4E

PATTERN CUTTING FOR LINGERIE, BEACHWEAR AND
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PATTERN CUTTING FOR WOMEN'S TAILORED JACKETS -
CLASSIC AND CONTEMPORARY
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THE FREELANCE FASHION DESIGNER'S HANDBOOK
WHERE AM | WEARING? A GLOBAL TOUR TO THE

COUNTRIES, FACTORIES, AND PEOPLE THAT MAKE OUR
CLOTHES, REVISED AND UPDATED

SPRINGSTEEL
GOWOREK

TYLER

BEAZLEY

HAYES

BRAY

BRAY

COCK

ALDRICH

GOWOREK

MCKELVEY

CARR

CENTNER

ARNOLD
MCKELVEY

EASEY
LEA-GREENWOOD
MCKELVEY

SHERIDAN

SMITH

WADDELL

MCKELVEY

COOKLIN

CHUTER

ALDRICH

ALDRICH

ALDRICH

BRAY

HAGGAR

ALDRICH

JONES
KEECH

TIMMERMAN

All prices and information are correct as of June 2019, and are subject to change without prior notice.

Please contact your local Wiley sales representative
to place your orders or for any queries.

9781118143827

9781405118347

9781405161985

9781405102834

9781405199742

9780632064991

9780632065011

9780632022168

9781119967170

9781405149921

9780470655771

9780632028931

9781119978114

9780470601600

9781405140041

9781405139533

9781405150606

9781405126939

9781405194211

9781405198882

9780632057528

9781405139526

9780632058464

9780632039395

9781405182928

9781405182935

9781444335057

9780632065028

9781405118583

9780632054671

9781405135993

9781444335064

9781118277553

Mar-13
Aug-06

May-08

Mar-03

Dec-11

Jan-03

Jan-03

Mar-87

Nov-12

May-07

Dec-11

Nov-92

Sep-11

Apr-12
Sep-08
Oct-08
Dec-12
Feb-06

Apr-10

Mar-13

Aug-04

Mar-07

Jul-06

Apr-95

Jun-09

Apr-11

Feb-15

Jan-03

Sep-04

Oct-01

Jul-06
Mar-12

Mar-12

Paper
Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Cloth

Cloth

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Cloth

Cloth

Cloth

Cloth

Paper

Cloth

Paper
Paper

Paper

WILEY

208

344

234

208

120

176

240

224

200

236

188

192

384

232

276

216

272

264

160

224

272

208

208

216

200

256

208

288

120

328

192

304

39.95

48.99

74.99

67.99

45.00

73.99

62.99

39.99

45.00

48.99

58.00

58.99

50.00

24.95

52.99

47.99

45.00

56.99

59.99

45.00

56.99

56.99

62.99

62.99

52.99

49.99

55.00

78.99

56.99

62.99

73.99

45.00

18.95




