



















Dressmaking & Fashion

Subject	Title	Author	ISBN	Pub Date	Format	Pages	US\$
Apparel Industry	BECOMING A FASHION DESIGNER	SPRINGSTEEL	9781118143827	Mar-13	Paper	320	39.95
Clothing & Fashion Design	CAREERS IN FASHION AND TEXTILES	GOWOREK	9781405118347	Aug-06	Paper	208	48.99
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	CARR AND LATHAM'S TECHNOLOGY OF CLOTHING MANUFACTURE 4E	TYLER	9781405161985	May-08	Paper	344	74.99
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	COMPUTER-AIDED PATTERN DESIGN & PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT	BEAZLEY	9781405102834	Mar-03	Paper	234	67.99
Clothing & Fashion Design	COOKLIN'S GARMENT TECHNOLOGY FOR FASHION DESIGNERS2E	HAYES	9781405199742	Dec-11	Paper	208	45.00
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	DRESS FITTING - BASIC PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE (CLASSIC ED)	BRAY	9780632064991	Jan-03	Cloth	120	73.99
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	DRESS PATTERN DESIGNING - THE BASIC PRINCIPLES OF CUT AND FIT 5E (CLASSIC ED)	BRAY	9780632065011	Jan-03	Cloth	176	62.99
Clothing & Fashion Design	DRESSMAKING SIMPLIFIED 3E	СОСК	9780632022168	Mar-87	Paper	240	39.99
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	FABRICS AND PATTERN CUTTING	ALDRICH	9781119967170	Nov-12	Paper	224	45.00
Clothing & Fashion Design	FASHION BUYING 2E	GOWOREK	9781405149921	May-07	Paper	200	48.99
Clothing & Fashion Design	FASHION DESIGN - PROCESS, INNOVATION AND PRACTICE 2E	MCKELVEY	9780470655771	Dec-11	Paper	236	58.00
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	FASHION DESIGN AND PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT	CARR	9780632028931	Nov-92	Paper	188	58.99
Clothing & Fashion Design	FASHION DESIGNER'S HANDBOOK FOR ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR 2E	CENTNER	9781119978114	Sep-11	Paper	192	50.00
Clothing & Fashion Design	FASHION DRAWING FOR DUMMIES	ARNOLD	9780470601600	Apr-12	Paper	384	24.95
Clothing & Fashion Design	FASHION FORECASTING	MCKELVEY	9781405140041	Sep-08	Paper	232	52.99
Clothing & Fashion Design	FASHION MARKETING 3E	EASEY	9781405139533	Oct-08	Paper	276	47.99
Clothing & Fashion Design	FASHION MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS	LEA-GREENWOOD	9781405150606	Dec-12	Paper	216	45.00
Clothing & Fashion Design	FASHION SOURCE BOOK 2E	MCKELVEY	9781405126939	Feb-06	Paper	272	56.99
Clothing & Fashion Design	FASHION, MEDIA, PROMOTION - THE NEW BLACK MAGIC	SHERIDAN	9781405194211	Apr-10	Paper	264	59.99
Clothing & Fashion Design	GUIDE TO BASIC GARMENT ASSEMBLY FOR THE FASHION INDUSTRY	SMITH	9781405198882	Mar-13	Paper	160	45.00
Clothing & Fashion Design	HOW FASHION WORKS - COUTURE, READY-TO-WEAR AND MASS PRODUCTION	WADDELL	9780632057528	Aug-04	Paper	224	56.99
Clothing & Fashion Design	ILLUSTRATING FASHION 2E	MCKELVEY	9781405139526	Mar-07	Paper	272	56.99
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	INTRODUCTION TO CLOTHING MANUFACTURE 2E	COOKLIN	9780632058464	Jul-06	Paper	208	62.99
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	INTRODUCTION TO CLOTHING PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 2E	CHUTER	9780632039395	Apr-95	Paper	208	62.99
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	METRIC PATTERN CUTTING FOR CHILDREN'S WEAR AND BABYWEAR 4E	ALDRICH	9781405182928	Jun-09	Cloth	216	52.99
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	METRIC PATTERN CUTTING FOR MENSWEAR 5E	ALDRICH	9781405182935	Apr-11	Cloth	200	49.99
Clothing & Fashion Design	METRIC PATTERN CUTTING FOR WOMEN'S WEAR 6E	ALDRICH	9781444335057	Feb-15	Cloth	256	55.00
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	MORE DRESS PATTERN DESIGNING - CLASSIC EDITION 4E	BRAY	9780632065028	Jan-03	Cloth	208	78.99
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	PATTERN CUTTING FOR LINGERIE, BEACHWEAR AND LEISUREWEAR 2E	HAGGAR	9781405118583	Sep-04	Paper	288	56.99
Clothing & Fashion Manufacture	PATTERN CUTTING FOR WOMEN'S TAILORED JACKETS - CLASSIC AND CONTEMPORARY	ALDRICH	9780632054671	Oct-01	Cloth	120	62.99
Clothing & Fashion Design	THE APPAREL INDUSTRY 2E	JONES	9781405135993	Jul-06	Paper	328	73.99
Clothing & Fashion Design	THE FREELANCE FASHION DESIGNER'S HANDBOOK	KEECH	9781444335064	Mar-12	Paper	192	45.00
Business & Society	WHERE AM I WEARING? A GLOBAL TOUR TO THE COUNTRIES, FACTORIES, AND PEOPLE THAT MAKE OUR CLOTHES, REVISED AND UPDATED	TIMMERMAN	9781118277553	Mar-12	Paper	304	18.95

 $All\ prices\ and\ information\ are\ correct\ as\ of\ June\ 2019,\ and\ are\ subject\ to\ change\ without\ prior\ notice.$



